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SIGN QUANTITIES SHEET, EXAMPLE "65 SQ-5"

03 Pla 65 R11.9/R24.1

"ROUTE 65 BYPASS PROJECT."

FROM THE SAME CONSTRUCTION PROJECT,

THE VARIOUS TYPES OF PROJECT PLAN SHEETS

THIS EXAMPLE IS ONE OF MANY EXAMPLES OF
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SIGN-No.
NUMBER
SHEET PANELSIZE

PANEL
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FREEWAY ENTRANCE

CALIFORNIA 65 (ROUTE MARKER)
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DIRECTIONAL ARROW

48 x 30

24 x 25

21 x 9

21 x 15

10.00

4.17

1.31
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PEDESTRIANS BICYCLES MOTOR-
30 x 36 7.50 WHITE BLACK X
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BLACK
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X
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S11-14 W4-1R 48 x 48MERGE (RIGHT) 16.00 YELLOW IX BLACK IX X
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R4-7
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24 x 30

18 x 18

5.00

2.25

KEEP RIGHT

OBJECT MARKER

WHITE III BLACK X

YELLOW BLACK XIII

S11-21
R5-1

R5-1a

36 x 36

36 x 24

9.00
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DO NOT ENTER
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WHITEIXRED IX X

WHITEIX IXRED X
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36 x 36

36 x 24
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OPTION - A

SUPERSEDES EXAMPLE RELEASED 07/07/11
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SIGN DESIGNATION

G92(CA)

G28-2(65)(CA)

G48(CA)

G44(CA)

G28-2(65)(CA)

G48(CA)

G44(CA)

R89-1(1)(CA)

R89-1(1)(CA)

R18B(Rt)(CA)

R81(CA)

R49(Rt)(CA)

R73-2(CA)

R81(CA)

G7-1(CA)

R61-20.1(CA)

G48(CA)

G28-2(65)(CA)

G7-1(CA)

G7-1(CA)

G47(CA)

G28-2(65)(CA)

G7-1(CA)

R73-3(CA)

R73-7(CA)

R73-3(CA)

R73-7(CA)
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